1st SHIFT BUS ROUTE

9 . 22 (UTIX) 9 . 20 (FYAR) 99 .2 (91T )
Z$aT HT ATH JTRIRTH SSaT HT ATH aMfaer g5ay &1 ATH IR

A, . 9755076049 A . 9907292452 A, . 9165072031

#. 9. I T G #. 9. I9 TE9 7T #. 9. 9 T G
1 g9 TCUS SUTlX 6:00 1 AR FHer 6:00 1 JTAR §9 TCUS 6:25
2 3RT 6:15 2 HcalTell 6:05 2 STHIT 6:40
3 EICIGEIRS 7:00 3 3repiTorT 6:10 3 3RTS=ar 6:50
4 U3R 9ic 7:05 4 38R ANIET 6:20 4 UH. 3. %o 7:00
5 CEKIGRIG] 7:10 5 EIIE 6:30 5 e 7:10
6 TS Algodl 7:12 6 R TSI 6:40 6 EECIGERS 7:15
7 ECIEND 7:20 7 3H ols 6:45 7 R ERGH 7:20
8 gt T 7:30 8 gRWIeHh 6:50 8 ICRCH 7:45
9 G 7:35 9 3 7:10
10 LA 7:40 10 Tolg IR 7:15
11 fa.1q. 7:45 11 HATEST 7:25

12 EECIRGI 7:30
13 9. 19 7:45
9 . 18 (d19) qH . 14 ( aIH3T )
31SaT HT ATH AT 3B FT a7 [Bdg 7R

A, . 7987772188 A, . 9907399294

#F. 9. I T AT #F. 9. I9 T AT
1 T TRTET 7:00 1 Hah 3T 7:00
2 g9 TUS 7:05 2 TAaer@r 7:05
3 35oidd U 99 INTET 7:15 3 TH. d19. 7:10
4 TITSAT e 7:20 4 qoATraar 7:15
5 T car 7:22 5 IGEEIGEIRS 7:25
6 [CERRGEIES 7:25 6 STl IRTET 7:30
7 Srafsar 7:25 7 FATTSAT ITIT-91H 7:35
8 REl 7:30 8 .19 7:45
9 AT T 7:45
10 CACH 7:50




2nd SHIFT BUS ROUTE

T . 17 (S99) cl utcj 11 cl utcj 03
SR T ATH WSTeITer Mk;oj dk uke |3h egin ukxj Mk;oj dk uke | Jh j.kohj ;kno
AT 9770459109 Ekk- u- 9424899316 Ekk- ur- 7389359348
.9 9 ¥ T T 1-0- cl LVki le; 1-0- cl LVki le;
1 HYATel TNTET 8:00 1 |w=er 7:15 1 |t wrer 7:25
2 9H ¥Ug 8:05 2 |RRe 7:20 2 |frsme 7:30
3 3ootel U 99 ARTET | 8:15 3 e 7:25 3 |ciegd 7:35
4 TS 3T 8:20 4 |e=mer 7:30 4 |t 7:45
5 ol 2aY 8:22 5 TSTer 7:45 5 Ryar 8:00
6 IEEALBGEIE 8:25 6 WNTET BTl 8:00 6 R ICIESBGEIES 8:15
7 qrafsar 8:25 7 |amarer <RrEr 8:20 7 |WaTet @RTET 8:25
8 oo 8:30 O \CACH 9:30 s |”RF 9:30
9 ATt T 9:15
10 fa.fa. 9:30 cl ukcj 06
Mk;0j dk uke | Jh #elteR e
cl ukcj 25 Ekk- U 6260788426 cl ukcj 12
Mk;o0j dk uke Jh /keln: ek’ 2-1- cl LVki le; Mk;o0j dk uke | Jh idt dekor
A . 9669849491 1 |Feraders 7:10 Ekk- u- 9977608102
#. 9. qH ¥ T T 2 |8aX I8 Eus 7:40 1-0- cl L\VKi le;
1 e =TS 8:00 3 [|adgd 8:10 1 [eR 7:55
2 REAT ST 8:25 4 |3RM&==r 8:30 2 |gera 8:15
3 HATTSTT 8:40 5 TH. 3. g0 8:45 3 BRI 8:25
4 Tl TIRTET 8:55 6 |amdc 8:55 4 | e 8:35
5 SRl 9:00 7 |&d9T TR 9:10 5  |deradr 8:40
6 ICRET 9:30 g RS 9:20 6 |Re TR 8:45
9 |R_f. 9:30 7 |R_RfE. 9:30




2nd SHIFT BUS ROUTE

cl ukcj 21 cl uEcj 24 cl ukcj 19
Mk;oj dk uke Jh nhid fkin Mk;0j dk uke Jh jkd’k f10kfn;k Mk;oj dk uke  |Ih <aTH ETHe
Ekk- u- 9926109274 Ekk- U~ 9826120054 Ekk- u- 8956398090
1-O- cl LVki le; 1-O- cl LVki le; 1-O- cl LVki le;
1 |Sso= AT 7:40 1 | TR 7:50 1 [EeR FE 7:15
2 RIS 8:00 2 eq TN 7:55 2 TS 7:50
3 |@EEE TR 8:10 3 |58 a1 8:00 3 |wa wus 8:00
4 CRACE! BTAT 8:15 4 R IRTET 8:05 4 ERNl BTAT 8:10
5 51 TN 8:20 5 (ﬂv_v{{Uﬁ SR 8:10 5 IaRAT 8:15
6 ENEIRI 8:30 6 Tl kil 8:15 6 I3 8:25
7 ELRIBCISIR 8:35 7 Aqg AT 8:20 7 Rrep™ 8:30
s |7~ forme 8:40 8 |dogex afifrg 8:25 s K& 8:32
9 [Shudsnsdius. 8:45 9 [|¥aR Fgar 8:30 9 o TR 8:35
10 [Ty 8:55 10 |emR3L U 8:35 10  |TTSeR™ 8:40
11 |EoREr 9:00 11 |@v=ar At 8:40 11 |TS gXT 8:45
12 Rfew 9:10 12 [oomeh TR 8:55 12 |9fa. 9:30
13 |f&fa. 9:30 13 |drei=<l 9:00
14 |fafa. 9:30 cl ukcj 09
Mk;oj dk uke Jh nify1 ekyon;
Ekk- u- 7089346921

a-1- cl LVki le;
(I DG 8:10
2 g—gﬁ?ﬂ 8:20
3 |exerE 8:30
4 feror 8:45
5 Tt 9:00
I \CACE 9:30




2nd SHIFT BUS ROUTE

cl uEcj 23 cl ukcj 15 cl uEcj 28
Mk;oj dk uke  |JIh Fcrer Mk;oj dk uke |ah yky flg Mk;oj dk uke Jh nhid iVy
Ekk- u- 9893167474 Ekk- u- 9174666450 Ekk- u- 8817514286
1-O- cl LVKi le; 1-0- cl LVKi le; 1-0- cl LVKi le;
(N GG RIS | 8:20 1 [FRAYQR 8:25 N G 8:00
2 ]%Eul ﬁ 8:23 2 78 8:30 2 Uaerg 8:05
3 TN Gl 8:25 3 TR 8:35 3 ‘ﬂ(c',?ﬂ 8:15
4 TIR ARTET 8:28 4 gT9e AINTET 8:40 4 ST &NT 8:20
5 A9ET T 8:30 5 TH.3MR. 10 8:45 5 NEICE 8:23
6  |onraa =iRmE 8:33 6 [T TR (ITI) 8:50 6 |3 RIS 8:25
7 |FaeEr ARmEn 8:36 7 |ReRigRT ARTET 8:55 7 |orerer 8:30
8 R ISIFEG I 8:40 8 tne——ﬁgﬂ FRTET 8:58 8 T SHA 8:40
9 [Shidvam. 8:45 9 |omRen T 9:00 9 |gm = 8:50
10 |uEars. 8:48 10 |faoa R GRrET 9:05 10 |k 9:30
11 |ufider 8:52 11 RS™= 9:10
12 |drgeiar gom 8:58 12 |_fa 9:30 cl utcj 16
13 [drErel dRTET 9:05 Mk;oj dk uke |Jh jkEt dekj pkgku
14 |fl&afa. 9:30 cl utcj 10 Ekk- u- 9575911691
Mk;oj dk uke |Ih vi’kkjke 1-0- cl LWKi le;
Ekk- u- 9755076049 1 &7 T 8:00
1-O- cl LVKi le; 2 |mEe 8:15
1 |<uregR 7:30 3 |ewROe 8:20
2 3TNRT 7:50 4 <7 Togf 8:30
3 | 8:15 5  [RToTETST 8:40
4 el TR 8:20 6 TATRYIT 8:45
5 ERCAl 8:35 7 TJOIRTAT 8:50
6 foorg IR 8:55 8 ST 9:00
7 RSE 9:00 o |@f 9:30
g |lafa 9:30




